ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2023

Regional 'A' Final, SE : Wier Archer Stadium - Thursday 15th June 2023

Junior Boys

Posn Points
611
514
443
430
417
415
407
283
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School

Dartford Grammar School, Dartford

The Judd School, Tonbridge

Whitgift School, South Croydon

The Norton Knatchbull School, Ashford

Darrick Wood School, Orpington

Royal Grammar School, Guildford, Guildford Surrey GU1 3BB
Dover Grammar School for Boys, Dover

Brighton College, Brighton

Junior Girls

Posn Points
454
450
383
374
329
328
276
252
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School

Guildford High School, Guildford
Croydon High School, South Croydon

St Catherine's School, Guildford
Bromley High School, Bromley

Darrick Wood School, Orpington
Caterham School, Caterham

Kent College Pembury, Tunbridge Wells
Brighton College, Brighton

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
499
486
474
470
468
451
407
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School

The Judd School, Tonbridge

Whitgift School, South Croydon

Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Hove
Woking High School, Woking

Brighton College, Brighton

Langley Park School for Boys, Beckenham
Chislehurst and Sidcup Grammar School, Sidcup

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
551
444
439
427
382
370
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School

Guildford High School, Guildford

St Catherine's School, Guildford
Croydon High School, South Croydon
Burgess Hill Girls, Burgess Hill
Bromley High School, Bromley
Brighton College, Brighton
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