ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2023 Regional 'A' Final, SE: Wier Archer Stadium - Thursday 15th June 2023

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	611	Dartford Grammar School, Dartford
2	514	The Judd School, Tonbridge
3	443	Whitgift School, South Croydon
4	430	The Norton Knatchbull School, Ashford
5	417	Darrick Wood School, Orpington
6	415	Royal Grammar School, Guildford, Guildford Surrey GU1 3BB
7	407	Dover Grammar School for Boys, Dover
8	283	Brighton College, Brighton

Junior Girls

1	454	
-	454	Guildford High School, Guildford
2	450	Croydon High School, South Croydon
3	383	St Catherine's School, Guildford
4	374	Bromley High School, Bromley
5	329	Darrick Wood School, Orpington
6	328	Caterham School, Caterham
7	276	Kent College Pembury, Tunbridge Wells
8	252	Brighton College, Brighton

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	499	The Judd School, Tonbridge
2	486	Whitgift School, South Croydon
3	474	Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Hove
4	470	Woking High School, Woking
5	468	Brighton College, Brighton
6	451	Langley Park School for Boys, Beckenham
7	407	Chislehurst and Sidcup Grammar School, Sidcup

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	551	Guildford High School, Guildford
2	444	St Catherine's School, Guildford
3	439	Croydon High School, South Croydon
4	427	Burgess Hill Girls, Burgess Hill
5	382	Bromley High School, Bromley
6	370	Brighton College, Brighton

16/06/2023 10:50 Page 1 of 1